
RFQ-2418 Pre-Proposal Conference Sign-In Sheet

Registration 
Count  FirstName  LastName  Email  Title  Phone  Address 1  Address 2  City  State/Province  Postal/Zip Code  

1 Bianca Gutierrez bgutierrez@porthouston.com   1-           
2 Dean AINUDDIN nainuddin@porthouston.com   1- 111 East Loop North   Houston, Texas 77029
3 Eduardo Mejia emejia@porthouston.com   1-           
4 Jessica Shambra jshambra@porthouston.com   1-           
5 Michael Chou mychou@bec-inc.com   1-           
6 Vijay Agrawal vijay.agrawal@aecom.com   1-9542882671     pembroke pines Florida 30519
7 Yanli Yao yanli.yao@aecom.com Sr. Project Manager 1-         77494
8 Jorge Barrero jebarrero@bec-inc.com   1-           
9 Angelica Gonzalez asgonzalez@bec-inc.com Accounts Manager 1-713-779-2990 7322 Southwest Freeway, Suite 806   Houston Texas 77074

10 Kevin Williams kwilliams@braunintertec.com Business Unit Leader 1-346-412-0043 10819 W. Fairmont Pkwy.   La Porte Texas 77571
11 Martin Gonzalez martin.g4home@gmail.com   1-2819798428         
12 Joshua Gripton jlgripton@lan-inc.com Proposal Coordinator 1-           
13 Moe Mohammadi moem@geotecheng.com   1-     houston tx 77396
14 Thiago Bacic thiago.bacic@radixeng.com Business Development Manager 1-2819086841 820 Gessner Rd Suite 875 Houston Texas 77024
15 Luke Ferry luke.ferry@aecom.com   1-19492264927     Orange California 92821
16 Joseph Scarborough joseph.scarborough@jacobs.com Project Manager 1-       Default   
17 Alfredo Rivera arivera@sgh.com   1- 2050 W. Sam Houston Parkway S. Suite 1625 Houston Texas 77042
18 Steve Gilbreath sagilbreath@lan-inc.com Vice President, Infrastructure 1-713-266-6900 2925 Briarpark   Houston Texas 77042
19 Debbie Anders ANDERS debbieanders@tlceng.com Business Development Consultant/Manager 1-2813876808 8204 Westglen Drive   Houston TX 77063
20 Fabiana Matsas fabiana.matsas@radixeng.com.br Business Coordinator 55-11975322233     São Paulo SP 1231011
21 Eric Burrer eric@burrereng.com   1-2818419405 17217 N Eldridge Pkwy   Tomball TX 77377
22 Steve Luoma stluoma@lan-inc.com Project Manager 1-5176576179 111 East Loop North Houston   Houston Texas 77029
23 Onder Akinci noakinci@sgh.com Project Drirector 1-2405298636 2050 W. Sam Houston Parkway S. Suite 1625 Houston Texas 77042
24 Kayla Rangel marketing@iahouston.com   1-7136220120 6117 Richmond Ave, Suite 200   Houston TX 77057
25 Sahar Ghasemi sahar.ghasemi@wsp.com   1-           
26 Dylan LaFrance dylan.lafrance@aecom.com   1- 999 Town & Country Road   Orange California 92868
27 Derek Plaza derek.plaza@aecom.com Civil Engineer 1-9494843072 999 W Town & Country Rd   Orange CA 92868
28 Rod McCrary rod.mccrary@aecom.com Vice President 1-713-267-2735 5444 Westheimer Suite 400 Houston Texas 77056
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